

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 869 OF 2014

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation, Through Its Chief Executive Officer Amravati

...PETITIONER

V/S

Smt. Parvatabai Rajaram Jagtap And Others...RESPONDENT

MM AGNIHOTRI for Petitioner

U. J. DESHPANDE for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G. A. SANAP J

DATE : 8th May, 2024

P.C. :

S O to 06/08/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)